Procedure file

Basic information

REG - Parliament's Rules of Procedure

EP Rules of Procedure: request for opinion from European agencies

Subject

8.40.01.08 Business of Parliament, procedure, sittings, rules of procedure

8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

Key events

12/02/2004

16/03/2004
16/03/2004
30/03/2004

30/03/2004

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

2004/2008(REG)

Procedure completed

A5-0152/2004

T5-0198/2004

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2004-0152_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2004-0198_EN.html

