## Procedure file

Basic information		
REG - Parliament's Rules of Procedure	2004/2008(REG)	Procedure completed
EP Rules of Procedure: request for opinion from European agencies		
Subject 8.40.01.08 Business of Parliament, procedure, sit 8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU	ttings, rules of procedure	

Key events			
12/02/2004	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
16/03/2004	Vote in committee		
16/03/2004	Committee report tabled for plenary	A5-0152/2004	
30/03/2004	Decision by Parliament	<u>T5-0198/2004</u>	Summary
30/03/2004	End of procedure in Parliament		